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POPULATION AND TOTAL LAND AREAS (Areas in Dunums) 

Acre Sub-District — Table I 

. Population Total Land Areas 
Town or Village 

Arabs Jews Total Arabs Jews Public Total 

Abi Sinan 820 820 12,871 172 13,043 

Acre (Urban) 12,310 50 12,360 1,. 87 6 345 1,538 

Acre (Rural) 412 99 411 

‘Amqa 1,240 1,240 6,060 8 6,068 

“Arraba 1,800 1,800 30,852 40 74 30,966 

Bassa, El and Mr'‘sab 2,950 150 3,100 25,258 4,178 99 29,535 

Beit Jann and 
‘Ein el Asad 1,640 1,640 25,594 17,956 43,550 

Bi‘na, El 830 830 14,839 57 14,896 

Birwa, El 1,460 1,460 12,939 546 57 13,542 

Bugei‘a, El 990 990 10,276 189 3,731 14,196 

Damin, Ed 1,310 1,310 19,073 687 597 20,357 

Deir el Asad 1,100 1,100 8,366 7 8,373 

Deir Hanna 750 750 15,350 8 15,358 

Fasstta, Deir el Qasi 
and El Mansira 2,3(0 2,300 26,619 7,392 34,011 

Ghabisiya, El and 
Sheikh Dawid 
(includes Sheikh 
Dannitn) 1,240 1,240 11,771 15 11,786 

Hanita 240 240 3,986 5 3,991 

Iqrit 490 490 21,711 3,011 24,722 

Jatt 200 200 5,907 2 5,909 

Judeida 280 280 5,215 4 5,219 

Jalis 820 820 12,835 1,873 14,708 

Kabil 560 560 10,320 19 10,339 

Kafr I'nan 360 360 5,424 403 5,827 

Kafr Sumei‘ 300 300 7,150 3 7,153 

Kafr YAsif 1,400 1,400 6,729 8 26 6,763 

Khirbat Jiddin 4,238 3,349 7,587 

Khirbat Samah (Eilon) 270 270 3,940 48 3,988 

Kisra 480 480 10,598 2 10,600 

Kuweikat 1,050 1,050 4,668 65 4,733 

Majd el Kurim 1,400 1,400 17,828 2,214 20,042 

Makr, El 490 490 8,661 96 34 8,791 

Manshiya 810 270 1,080 12,522 1,895 469 14,886 

Mazra‘a, El, Shavei 
Zion, ‘Ein Sara and 
Ga‘aton 430 530 960 3,116 4,001 290 7,407 

Mfar 770 770 10,785 3 10,788


